



HOLTEN

# 232545 - Beef Patty Cloud Seasoned 4 1 Fc

Fully cooked. All natural: minimally processed, no artificial Ingredients. Great consistent flavor. Convenient and no prep. Microwavable. Easy to use. Great hot hold time.



### \* Benefits

4oz homstyle pattie, measures 4.6 x 4.6 x .565

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Beef, Beef Stock, Sea Salt, Spice, Natural Flavor

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Free From:

- crustaceans
- shellfish
- mollusks
- eggs
- fish
- milk
- peanuts
- sesame
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	1
Serving size	100g
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>260</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 19g	<b>29%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 100mg	<b>33%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 370mg	<b>16%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 21g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 43mg	<b>3%</b>
Iron 2mg	<b>11%</b>
Potassium 523mg	<b>11%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Handling Suggestions

Product should be stored between -10F and 10F degrees F

### Serving Suggestions

On a bun in a basket with curly fries for a quick lunch entree. On a bun with sides of coleslaw, French fries, and a pickle for lunch or supper. Without a bun on a plate with salad and fruit, or wrapped in a tortilla or lettuce, for a lighter entree. Layered for cheeseburgers. On a toasted onion roll topped with BBQ sauce, bacon, and onions. Topped with a slice of cheddar cheese and sauted portabella mushrooms. Topped with bacon strips and a melted slice of American cheese. Topped with melted slices of American cheese, Swiss cheese, and cheddar cheese. Topped with a slice of Swiss cheese and sauted mushrooms & onions.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Microwaves with 1100 or more watts, 2 -3 minutes; microwaves with 1100 or less watts, 3 -4 minutes

### Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
HOLTEN	BRANDING IRON/HOLTEN	Bakery Mixes & Ingredients

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
10297	232545	10079821102979	40	40/4 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11lb	10lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.38in	9.19in	6.88in	0.49ft3	15x3	365DAYS	0°F / 32°F



**HOLTEN**

# 232545 - Beef Patty Cloud Seasoned 4 1 Fc

Fully cooked. All natural: minimally processed, no artificial Ingredients. Great consistent flavor. Convenient and no prep. Microwavable. Easy to use. Great hot hold time.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	260	Total Fat	19g	Sodium	370mg
Protein	21	Trans Fats	1g	Calcium	43mg
Total Carbohydrates...	0g	Saturated Fat	7g	Iron	2mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	523mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	100mg		
Vitamin A(U)	20	Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

